colori dispositivo e colori elementari desRGBspazio di colore per D65Y,,=100

CodeD65

Rd,sreB
YdsrRGB
Gd,srcB
Cd,srGB
Bd,sreB
Ma srcB
Re,sRGB
Ye,sRGB
Ge srRGB
Be srRGB

L00
53.24
97.14
87.74
91.11
32.32
60.33

a*100
80.09
-21.55
-86.18
-48.08
79.19
98.23

b*100 C*ap @ b’
67.2 104.55 0.2732
94.48 96.9 0.2059
83.18 119.77 0.1739
-14.12 50.11 0.1929
-107.85 133.8 0.2972
-60.82 115.54 0.2797
37.42 8659 0.2737
84.24 8431 0.2137
21.11 67.82 0.1835
-56.4 56.44 0.2168

hab ids A e A

-0.0376 39.9

—-0.0444 102.8
-0.046 136.0
-0.0927 196.3
—0.1976 306.2
-0.1259 328.2
-0.0582 25.6

—-0.0439 92.3

—-0.0757 161.8
—-0.1236 272.1

479c 419
562 41a
520 449
4846 484g
4ap 528
524c 524
481c  48a
568 4712
52 5%49
412 589
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